Name/Nombre: Date/Fecha:

Exponents

¢ |tis written in the form of: b

¢ It means “repeated multiplication”

e For example,

35

How to say “exponents”
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Name/Nombre: Date/Fecha:

DO NOW!

1. Fill the table

23

25

35

48

17

2. Is 3? the same as 2?7 Be sure to provide your reasoning?
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